Domestic Scheduled Services April 2019 (a)

Passenger Services

AURIGNY AIR SERVICES
BA CITYFLYER LTD
BLUE ISLANDS LIMITED
BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
EASTERN AIRWAYS
EASYJET UK LTD

FLYBE LTD

LOGANAIR LTD

Total Passenger Services

Grand Total

(a) Excludes small airlines' public transport operations (see table 10)

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

220
469
133

1,684
270

2,221

2,996
887

8,881

8,881

Stage
Flights

1,002
885
816

3,444
844

4,906

7,876

3,383

23,156

23,156

A/C
Hours

849
1,157
562
4,472
628
5,460
9,005
2,923

25,055

25,055

Number of
Passengers
Uplifted

43,153
54,230
30,174

431,382
14,245

685,579

463,335
59,604

1,781,702

1,781,702

Seat-Km
Available
(000)

17,049
40,944
9,010
261,368
11,714
374,631
236,477
33,042

984,235

984,235

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

11,771
29,338
5,164
211,977
5,102
312,046
179,847
19,312

774,557

774,557

As
% of
Avail

69.0
71.7
57.3
81.1
43.6
83.3
76.1
58.4

78.7

78.7

Cargo
Uplifted
Tonnes

25
10
55
17

56

163

163

Tonne-Km
Available
(000)

1,869
4,101
811
27,409
1,171
31,881
25,422
3,500

96,163

96,163

Total
(000)

988
2,476
467
19,481
510
26,531
15,292
1,656

67,401

67,401

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight
(000) (000)

Table 4.4

As

Passenger % of
(000)  Avail
985 529
2,476  60.4
465 57.6
19,455 71.1
510 43.6
26,531 83.2
15,287  60.2
1,642 47.3
67,351 70.1
67,351 70.1



